porter

Thank you for booking with Porter. Booking date

Your payment has been received. Jul 17, 2023

Donald Sainnawap

Flights

PD 2630 | Thunder Bay (YQT) to Toronto (YTZ) | Aug 27,
2023 at 9:45 AM | Flexible Fare

Discount
Taxes, Fees and Charges
NAV and Surcharges
Air Traveller Security Charge

Harmonized Sales Tax (HST)

PD 2631 | Toronto (YTZ) to Thunder Bay (YQT) | Aug 31,
2023 at 9:15 AM | Flexible Fare

Taxes, Fees and Charges
NAYV and Surcharges
Air Traveller Security Charge
Airport Improvement Fee
Harmonized Sales Tax (HST)
Change and Cancellation Fees

Toronto (YTZ)
to Thunder Bay

(YQT)

Change Fee

HST

Seat Selection

Booking Receipt

Confirmation number
NEND9R

$751.16 CAD
$571.49

$235.00

-$23.50
$53.62
$16.00

$7.12

$30.50

$219.00

$87.37
$16.00

$7.12
$29.00
$35.25

$56.50

$50.00

$6.50

$33.90

PD 2630 | Thunder Bay (YQT) to Toronto (YTZ) | Aug 27, 2023 at 9:45 AM |

Flexible Fare
Seats: 4C

Harmonized Sales Tax (HST)

$15.00

$1.95



PD 2631 | Toronto (YTZ) to Thunder Bay (YQT) | Aug 31, 2023 at 9:15 AM |
Flexible Fare

Seats: 3D $15.00
Harmonized Sales Tax (HST) $1.95
Baggage $89.27

PD 2630 | Thunder Bay (YQT) to Toronto (YTZ) | Aug 27, 2023 at 9:45 AM |
Flexible Fare

First Checked Bag $37.00

Harmonized Sales Tax (HST) $4.81

PD 2631 | Toronto (YTZ) to Thunder Bay (YQT) | Aug 31, 2023 at 9:15 AM |
Flexible Fare

First Checked Bag $42.00
Harmonized Sales Tax (HST) $5.46
Total cost $751.16 CAD

Payment summary

Transaction Date Method of Payment Payment Status Payment Amount
Visa A d
Jul 17, 2023 pRIove 613.41
XXXX-XXXX-XXXX-9063 073176 $
Visa A d
Aug 21, 2023 pRIOVE 137.75
g XXXX-XXXX-XXXX-9063 036264 $
Total paid $751.16 CAD
Total owing $0.00 CAD
GST/HST Number QST Number

770758902RT0001 1229971740TQ0001



	Payment summary

