porter

Flexible Fare

Seats: 4C

Harmonized Sales Tax (HST)

Booking Receipt

Thank you for booking with Porter. Your payment has been received.

Booking date Jul 17, 2023 Confirmation number NEND9R

\$15.00

\$1.95

Donald Sainnawap	\$751.16 CAD
Flights	\$571.49
PD 2630 Thunder Bay (YQT) to Toronto (Y 2023 at 9:45 AM Flexible Fare	YTZ) Aug 27, \$235.00
Discount	-\$23.50
Taxes, Fees and Charges	\$53.62
NAV and Surcharges	\$16.00
Air Traveller Security Charge	\$7.12
Harmonized Sales Tax (HST)	\$30.50
PD 2631 Toronto (YTZ) to Thunder Bay (Y 2023 at 9:15 AM Flexible Fare	'QT) Aug 31, \$219.00
Taxes, Fees and Charges	\$87.37
NAV and Surcharges	\$16.00
Air Traveller Security Charge	\$7.12
Airport Improvement Fee	\$29.00
Harmonized Sales Tax (HST)	\$35.25
Change and Cancellation Fees	\$56.50
Toronto (YTZ) to Thunder Bay Change Fee (YQT)	\$50.00
HST	\$6.50
Seat Selection	\$ 33.90

PD 2630 | Thunder Bay (YQT) to Toronto (YTZ) | Aug 27, 2023 at 9:45 AM |

PD 2631 | Toronto (YTZ) to Thunder Bay (YQT) | Aug 31, 2023 at 9:15 AM | Flexible Fare

Seats: 3D	\$15.00
Harmonized Sales Tax (HST)	\$1.95
Baggage	\$89.27

PD 2630 | Thunder Bay (YQT) to Toronto (YTZ) | Aug 27, 2023 at 9:45 AM | Flexible Fare

First Checked Bag	\$37.00
Harmonized Sales Tax (HST)	\$4.81

PD 2631 | Toronto (YTZ) to Thunder Bay (YQT) | Aug 31, 2023 at 9:15 AM | Flexible Fare

First Checked Bag	\$42.00
Harmonized Sales Tax (HST)	\$5.46

Total cost	\$751.16 CAD
------------	--------------

Payment summary

Transaction Date	Method of Payment	Payment Status	Payment Amount
Jul 17, 2023	Visa xxxx-xxxx-xxxx-9063	Approved 073176	\$613.41
Aug 21, 2023	Visa xxxx-xxxx-xxxx-9063	Approved 036264	\$137.75
Total paid			\$751.16 CAD
Total owing			\$0.00 CAD

GST/HST Number	QST Number
770758902RT0001	1229971740TQ0001